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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     11   0:22:44.4    96  Aidan VanDerWall                                    7:20.1  | M 25 - 39     1     1 AG   0:18:50.9    57  Steve Stolzenbach                                   6:04.8

M  1 - 14     2 AG     24   0:26:57.5    27  Zoe Van Zyl                                         8:41.8  | M 25 - 39     2     2 AG   0:19:02.2     2  Brian O’Donnell                                     6:08.5

M  1 - 14     3 AG     31   0:29:39.0    88  Isabella Paape                                      9:33.9  | M 40 - 54     3     1 AG   0:19:30.0    87  Michael Blake                                       6:17.4

M  1 - 14     4        66   0:49:32.4    76  Halie Walters                                      15:58.8  | M 40 - 54     4     2 AG   0:20:33.6    93  Michael Casey                                       6:37.9

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 15 - 24     1 AG      6   0:21:51.9    32  Amy Mayhill                                         7:03.2  | M 55 - 99     5     1 AG   0:21:18.4    37  James Bruce                                         6:52.4

M 15 - 24     2 AG      7   0:21:52.2    49  Kaitlyn Bruns                                       7:03.3  | M 15 - 24     6     1 AG   0:21:51.9    32  Amy Mayhill                                         7:03.2

M 15 - 24     3 AG      8   0:22:10.9    39  Luke Johnson                                        7:09.3  | M 15 - 24     7     2 AG   0:21:52.2    49  Kaitlyn Bruns                                       7:03.3

M 15 - 24     4        14   0:23:19.9    62  Alan Duncan                                         7:31.6  | M 15 - 24     8     3 AG   0:22:10.9    39  Luke Johnson                                        7:09.3

M 15 - 24     5        27   0:27:55.2    36  Ian Young                                           9:00.4  | M 55 - 99     9     2 AG   0:22:27.7    16  John Smith                                          7:14.7

M 15 - 24     6        33   0:29:56.1    46  Megan Cheney                                        9:39.4  | M 55 - 99    10     3 AG   0:22:44.0   147  Ray Piksrys                                         7:20.0

M 15 - 24     7        53   0:38:32.0    75  Jessica Kaniewski                                  12:25.8  | M  1 - 14    11     1 AG   0:22:44.4    96  Aidan VanDerWall                                    7:20.1

M 15 - 24     8        56   0:40:38.3    81  Erica Georgeff                                     13:06.5  | M 40 - 54    12     3 AG   0:22:53.2    65  Margaret Marron                                     7:23.0

M 15 - 24     9        63   0:49:12.8    24  Liam Fagan                                         15:52.5  | M 40 - 54    13     4      0:23:09.3    86  John Digaetano                                      7:28.2

M 15 - 24                   DNF           4  Madeline Rivera                                             | M 15 - 24    14     4      0:23:19.9    62  Alan Duncan                                         7:31.6

M 15 - 24                   DNF          17  Jaylon Wagner                                               | M 55 - 99    15     4      0:23:47.9    82  William Faber Sr                                    7:40.6

M 15 - 24                   DNF          40  Olivia Yvellez                                              | M 55 - 99    16     5      0:23:57.3    38  Joseph Werner                                       7:43.6

M 15 - 24                   DNF          51  Sarah Grace Eisha                                           | M 25 - 39    17     3 AG   0:24:10.7    83  William Faber                                       7:48.0

M 15 - 24                   DNF          60  Julianna Cox                                                | M 25 - 39    18     4      0:24:36.1    97  Samantha Bartocci                                   7:56.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 25 - 39     1 AG      1   0:18:50.9    57  Steve Stolzenbach                                   6:04.8  | M 25 - 39    19     5      0:25:34.3     3  Lisa Werner                                         8:14.9

M 25 - 39     2 AG      2   0:19:02.2     2  Brian O’Donnell                                     6:08.5  | M 25 - 39    20     6      0:26:13.2    54  Ann Komer                                           8:27.5

M 25 - 39     3 AG     17   0:24:10.7    83  William Faber                                       7:48.0  | M 55 - 99    21     6      0:26:14.4    31  Robert Kasper                                       8:27.9

M 25 - 39     4        18   0:24:36.1    97  Samantha Bartocci                                   7:56.2  | M 40 - 54    22     5      0:26:37.6    29  Wendi Hanegraaf                                     8:35.4

M 25 - 39     5        19   0:25:34.3     3  Lisa Werner                                         8:14.9  | M 40 - 54    23     6      0:26:51.0    79  Robert Ravens                                       8:39.7

M 25 - 39     6        20   0:26:13.2    54  Ann Komer                                           8:27.5  | M  1 - 14    24     2 AG   0:26:57.5    27  Zoe Van Zyl                                         8:41.8

M 25 - 39     7        25   0:27:07.8    84  Kevin Brennan                                       8:45.1  | M 25 - 39    25     7      0:27:07.8    84  Kevin Brennan                                       8:45.1

M 25 - 39     8        28   0:28:14.3    91  Brad Wiater                                         9:06.5  | M 55 - 99    26     7      0:27:26.8    92  Terrence Finn                                       8:51.2

M 25 - 39     9        29   0:28:53.3    63  Heather Wells                                       9:19.1  | M 15 - 24    27     5      0:27:55.2    36  Ian Young                                           9:00.4

M 25 - 39    10        36   0:31:10.0    22  Amy Wagner                                         10:03.2  | M 25 - 39    28     8      0:28:14.3    91  Brad Wiater                                         9:06.5

M 25 - 39    11        49   0:35:54.5    10  Holly Bartucci                                     11:35.0  | M 25 - 39    29     9      0:28:53.3    63  Heather Wells                                       9:19.1

M 25 - 39    12        68   0:49:37.7    77  Danielle Thomasson                                 16:00.5  | M 40 - 54    30     7      0:29:34.2    47  Pam Vanderwall                                      9:32.3

M 25 - 39    13        76   0:52:06.0    13  Chris Tamburich                                    16:48.4  | M  1 - 14    31     3 AG   0:29:39.0    88  Isabella Paape                                      9:33.9

M 25 - 39                   DNF           5  Cate O’Shea-Rivera                                          | M 40 - 54    32     8      0:29:43.0    89  Aaron Paape                                         9:35.2

M 25 - 39                   DNF          18  Karolina Hogueisson                                         | M 15 - 24    33     6      0:29:56.1    46  Megan Cheney                                        9:39.4

M 25 - 39                   DNF          21  Kevin Wagner                                                | M 40 - 54    34     9      0:30:04.3    90  Maria Jennison                                      9:42.0

M 25 - 39                   DNF          28  Laura Sproat                                                | M 40 - 54    35    10      0:30:13.6     8  Jen Gibertini                                       9:45.0

M 25 - 39                   DNF          33  Jennifer Smith                                              | M 25 - 39    36    10      0:31:10.0    22  Amy Wagner                                         10:03.2

M 25 - 39                   DNF          34  Abby Galvan                                                 | M 40 - 54    37    11      0:31:30.2    70  Patty Wiater                                       10:09.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 54     1 AG      3   0:19:30.0    87  Michael Blake                                       6:17.4  | M 40 - 54    38    12      0:31:31.0    85  Jenni Stickler                                     10:10.0

M 40 - 54     2 AG      4   0:20:33.6    93  Michael Casey                                       6:37.9  | M 40 - 54    39    13      0:31:33.1    95  Sue Brown                                          10:10.7

M 40 - 54     3 AG     12   0:22:53.2    65  Margaret Marron                                     7:23.0  | M 55 - 99    40     8      0:32:39.6    69  Michael Liccar                                     10:32.1

M 40 - 54     4        13   0:23:09.3    86  John Digaetano                                      7:28.2  | M 55 - 99    41     9      0:32:46.2    67  Harry Hall                                         10:34.3

M 40 - 54     5        22   0:26:37.6    29  Wendi Hanegraaf                                     8:35.4  | M 55 - 99    42    10      0:32:47.6    19  Jean Tolchinsky                                    10:34.7

M 40 - 54     6        23   0:26:51.0    79  Robert Ravens                                       8:39.7  | M 40 - 54    43    14      0:32:53.9    61  Holly DeVos                                        10:36.7

M 40 - 54     7        30   0:29:34.2    47  Pam Vanderwall                                      9:32.3  | M 40 - 54    44    15      0:32:54.2    64  Jennifer Tallant                                   10:36.8

M 40 - 54     8        32   0:29:43.0    89  Aaron Paape                                         9:35.2  | M 55 - 99    45    11      0:32:58.5    30  Polly Weis                                         10:38.2

M 40 - 54     9        34   0:30:04.3    90  Maria Jennison                                      9:42.0  | M 55 - 99    46    12      0:33:03.6   141  Shari Clark                                        10:39.9

M 40 - 54    10        35   0:30:13.6     8  Jen Gibertini                                       9:45.0  | M 55 - 99    47    13      0:34:41.5    66  Cathy Hall                                         11:11.5

M 40 - 54    11        37   0:31:30.2    70  Patty Wiater                                       10:09.7  | M 55 - 99    48    14      0:35:08.0   100  Steve Clark                                        11:20.0

M 40 - 54    12        38   0:31:31.0    85  Jenni Stickler                                     10:10.0  | M 25 - 39    49    11      0:35:54.5    10  Holly Bartucci                                     11:35.0

M 40 - 54    13        39   0:31:33.1    95  Sue Brown                                          10:10.7  | M 40 - 54    50    16      0:35:56.1    74  Robert Ogden                                       11:35.5

M 40 - 54    14        43   0:32:53.9    61  Holly DeVos                                        10:36.7  | M 40 - 54    51    17      0:37:44.3    45  Becky Cheney                                       12:10.4

M 40 - 54    15        44   0:32:54.2    64  Jennifer Tallant                                   10:36.8  | M 40 - 54    52    18      0:37:56.5     1  Susan Van Etten                                    12:14.4

M 40 - 54    16        50   0:35:56.1    74  Robert Ogden                                       11:35.5  | M 15 - 24    53     7      0:38:32.0    75  Jessica Kaniewski                                  12:25.8

M 40 - 54    17        51   0:37:44.3    45  Becky Cheney                                       12:10.4  | M 55 - 99    54    15      0:39:29.5    72  Nancy Haviland                                     12:44.4

M 40 - 54    18        52   0:37:56.5     1  Susan Van Etten                                    12:14.4  | M 55 - 99    55    16      0:39:29.9    71  George Capista                                     12:44.5

M 40 - 54    19        58   0:43:28.2   166  Jennifer Curtner                                   14:01.4  | M 15 - 24    56     8      0:40:38.3    81  Erica Georgeff                                     13:06.5

M 40 - 54    20        59   0:44:53.7     9  Cynthia Harn                                       14:28.9  | M 55 - 99    57    17      0:41:27.6    94  Della Duensing                                     13:22.5

M 40 - 54    21        60   0:46:38.8    73  Dianna Bray                                        15:02.8  | M 40 - 54    58    19      0:43:28.2   166  Jennifer Curtner                                   14:01.4
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 40 - 54    22        61   0:46:39.9    98  Tamara Scheetz                                     15:03.2  | M 40 - 54    59    20      0:44:53.7     9  Cynthia Harn                                       14:28.9

M 40 - 54    23        64   0:49:14.2    56  Keith Janus                                        15:53.0  | M 40 - 54    60    21      0:46:38.8    73  Dianna Bray                                        15:02.8

M 40 - 54    24        65   0:49:15.3     7  Dave Fagan                                         15:53.3  | M 40 - 54    61    22      0:46:39.9    98  Tamara Scheetz                                     15:03.2

M 40 - 54    25        71   0:52:02.2    55  Mary Janus                                         16:47.2  | M 55 - 99    62    18      0:49:10.7    25  Stephan Fagan                                      15:51.8

M 40 - 54    26        72   0:52:03.1    20  Anne Berens                                        16:47.5  | M 15 - 24    63     9      0:49:12.8    24  Liam Fagan                                         15:52.5

M 40 - 54    27        75   0:52:05.4     6  Christine Fagan                                    16:48.2  | M 40 - 54    64    23      0:49:14.2    56  Keith Janus                                        15:53.0

M 40 - 54    28        79   0:57:18.9    68  Leann Buss                                         18:29.3  | M 40 - 54    65    24      0:49:15.3     7  Dave Fagan                                         15:53.3

M 40 - 54                   DNF          14  Tamara Scheetz                                              | M  1 - 14    66     4      0:49:32.4    76  Halie Walters                                      15:58.8

M 40 - 54                   DNF          15  Dianna Bray                                                 | M 55 - 99    67    19      0:49:33.0    78  Bonnie Blevins                                     15:59.0

M 40 - 54                   DNF          35  Jennifer Becker                                             | M 25 - 39    68    12      0:49:37.7    77  Danielle Thomasson                                 16:00.5

M 40 - 54                   DNF          41  Angella Bylak                                               | M 55 - 99    69    20      0:51:58.8    58  Bonnie Gossmann                                    16:46.1

M 40 - 54                   DNF          44  Doug Bogs                                                   | M 55 - 99    70    21      0:51:59.8    59  Bruce Gossmann                                     16:46.4

M 40 - 54                   DNF          50  Alison Palmer                                               | M 40 - 54    71    25      0:52:02.2    55  Mary Janus                                         16:47.2

M 40 - 54                   DNF          52  Karen Eisha                                                 | M 40 - 54    72    26      0:52:03.1    20  Anne Berens                                        16:47.5

M 40 - 54                   DNF          53  Joe Eisha                                                   | M 55 - 99    73    22      0:52:03.7    12  Linda Palinski                                     16:47.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 55 - 99     1 AG      5   0:21:18.4    37  James Bruce                                         6:52.4  | M 55 - 99    74    23      0:52:04.4    26  Pamela Fagan                                       16:47.9

M 55 - 99     2 AG      9   0:22:27.7    16  John Smith                                          7:14.7  | M 40 - 54    75    27      0:52:05.4     6  Christine Fagan                                    16:48.2

M 55 - 99     3 AG     10   0:22:44.0   147  Ray Piksrys                                         7:20.0  | M 25 - 39    76    13      0:52:06.0    13  Chris Tamburich                                    16:48.4

M 55 - 99     4        15   0:23:47.9    82  William Faber Sr                                    7:40.6  | M 55 - 99    77    24      0:57:14.3    23  Judy Kopas                                         18:27.8

M 55 - 99     5        16   0:23:57.3    38  Joseph Werner                                       7:43.6  | M 55 - 99    78    25      0:57:15.8    48  Pam Schilling                                      18:28.3

M 55 - 99     6        21   0:26:14.4    31  Robert Kasper                                       8:27.9  | M 40 - 54    79    28      0:57:18.9    68  Leann Buss                                         18:29.3

M 55 - 99     7        26   0:27:26.8    92  Terrence Finn                                       8:51.2  | M 15 - 24                  DNF           4  Madeline Rivera

M 55 - 99     8        40   0:32:39.6    69  Michael Liccar                                     10:32.1  | M 25 - 39                  DNF           5  Cate O’Shea-Rivera

M 55 - 99     9        41   0:32:46.2    67  Harry Hall                                         10:34.3  | M 55 - 99                  DNF          11  William Faber

M 55 - 99    10        42   0:32:47.6    19  Jean Tolchinsky                                    10:34.7  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          14  Tamara Scheetz

M 55 - 99    11        45   0:32:58.5    30  Polly Weis                                         10:38.2  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          15  Dianna Bray

M 55 - 99    12        46   0:33:03.6   141  Shari Clark                                        10:39.9  | M 15 - 24                  DNF          17  Jaylon Wagner

M 55 - 99    13        47   0:34:41.5    66  Cathy Hall                                         11:11.5  | M 25 - 39                  DNF          18  Karolina Hogueisson

M 55 - 99    14        48   0:35:08.0   100  Steve Clark                                        11:20.0  | M 25 - 39                  DNF          21  Kevin Wagner

M 55 - 99    15        54   0:39:29.5    72  Nancy Haviland                                     12:44.4  | M 25 - 39                  DNF          28  Laura Sproat

M 55 - 99    16        55   0:39:29.9    71  George Capista                                     12:44.5  | M 25 - 39                  DNF          33  Jennifer Smith

M 55 - 99    17        57   0:41:27.6    94  Della Duensing                                     13:22.5  | M 25 - 39                  DNF          34  Abby Galvan

M 55 - 99    18        62   0:49:10.7    25  Stephan Fagan                                      15:51.8  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          35  Jennifer Becker

M 55 - 99    19        67   0:49:33.0    78  Bonnie Blevins                                     15:59.0  | M 15 - 24                  DNF          40  Olivia Yvellez

M 55 - 99    20        69   0:51:58.8    58  Bonnie Gossmann                                    16:46.1  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          41  Angella Bylak

M 55 - 99    21        70   0:51:59.8    59  Bruce Gossmann                                     16:46.4  | M 55 - 99                  DNF          42  Jan Eaker

M 55 - 99    22        73   0:52:03.7    12  Linda Palinski                                     16:47.6  | M 55 - 99                  DNF          43  Elizabeth Mercer

M 55 - 99    23        74   0:52:04.4    26  Pamela Fagan                                       16:47.9  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          44  Doug Bogs

M 55 - 99    24        77   0:57:14.3    23  Judy Kopas                                         18:27.8  | M 40 - 54                  DNF          50  Alison Palmer

M 55 - 99    25        78   0:57:15.8    48  Pam Schilling                                      18:28.3  | M 15 - 24                  DNF          51  Sarah Grace Eisha

M 55 - 99                   DNF          11  William Faber                                               | M 40 - 54                  DNF          52  Karen Eisha

M 55 - 99                   DNF          42  Jan Eaker                                                   | M 40 - 54                  DNF          53  Joe Eisha

M 55 - 99                   DNF          43  Elizabeth Mercer                                            | M 15 - 24                  DNF          60  Julianna Cox

M 55 - 99                   DNF          99  Cheryl Duensing                         | NONE                       DNF          80  Natalie Frankiewicz

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE                        DNF          80  Natalie Frankiewicz                                         | M 55 - 99                  DNF          99  Cheryl Duensing           


